

Item No.53
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM (M) No.39/2020

Ghulam Nabi Lone

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: None

Vs

Union Territory of J&K through Commissioner/Secretary

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Asifa Padroo, AAG for R1 to R5

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER

15.12.2021

Fresh notice be issued respondent Nos.6 to 9 through concerned Police Station.

List on 15.03.2022.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
15.12.2021
Shameem H.