

S. No. 22
After Notice Matters

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) No. 39/2020

Ghulam Nabi Lone

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Parvaiz, Adv.
Vice Mr. M. Y. Lone, Adv.

V/s

UT of J&K through Commissioner Secretary and anr. .. Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Asif, Dy. AG.
Mr. Sheikh Manzoor, Adv.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER
12.05.2022

Adjourned at request of proxy counsel appearing for petitioner.

List on 04.07.2022.

Name of Mr. Sheikh Manzoor, Advocate be reflected in the next cause list.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

12.05.2022

"Aasif"