

S. No. 29
Before Notice Matters

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

CRM(M)No. 39/2020

**Ghulam Nabi Lone**

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Rehana Bashir, Adv.  
Vice Mr. M. Y. Lone, Adv.

V/s

**UT of J&K and Ors.**

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sajad, GA.  
Mr. Irfan Andleeb, Dy. AG.

**CORAM:**

**Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.**

**ORDER**

04.07.2022

Xerox copy of the trial court be summoned from the court of Chief  
Judicial Magistrate, Handwara.

List on 09.08.2022.

**(Sanjay Dhar)**  
**Judge**

**SRINAGAR**

04.07.2022

*"Aasif"*