

ITEM NO 35.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM (M) No. 39/2020
CrIM No. 87/2020

Ghulam Nabi Lone

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Ms. Rehana Bashir, Advocate vice
Mr. M.Y. Lone, Advocate.

VERSUS

Union Territory of J&K th. Commissioner/Secretary.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sajad Ashraf, GA

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

18.08.2022

Xerox copy of the trial court record has been received. .

List for consideration on 22.09.2022.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
18.08.2022
Showkat

