

Serial No. 23.

Regular List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) 39/2020 CrIM(87/2020).

GHULAM NABI LONE.

...Petitioner (s)

Through: None.

VERSUS

UNION TERRITORY OF JANDK THROUGH
COMMISSIONER/SECRETARY.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Satinder Singh Kala, AAG for R- 1 to 5.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

20.05.2024

Await appearance of the petitioner.

Be listed on 22.07.2024.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

20.05.2024

Showkat Khan